7:45-8:35 a.m.

8:35-8:45 a.m.

8:45-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m.

11:00-12:00 p.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:15 p.m.

3:15-3:35 p.m.

3:35-3:55 p.m.

3:55-4:15 p.m.

4:15-4:35 p.m.

4:35-5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Knowles Hearing Center, Northwestern University
Hearing loss in children: Is a little too much?

Friday, October 10, 2014
Hilton Orrington Hotel, Evanston, Illinois

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Welcome
Bev Wright, Northwestern University

Mild hearing loss disrupts the maturation of auditory cortex function
Dan Sanes, New York University

Break

Unilateral hearing loss in children
Judith Lieu, Washington University

Translating the middle ear response to infection into new therapies for otitis media
Alan Ryan, University of California San Diego

Buffet Lunch

The multidimensional effects of hearing loss on word learning in children
Andrea Pittman, Arizona State University

Too tired to listen? Assessing fatigue in children with hearing loss
Ben Hornsby, Vanderbilt University

Break

Looking while listening: cost or benefit?
Tina Grieco-Calub, Northwestern University

Spectrum of Auditory Neuropathy
Nancy Young, Northwestern University

Neural synchrony and auditory processing
Nina Kraus, Northwestern University

Neural synchrony: A developmental perspective
Jason Sanchez, Northwestern University

LIGHTNING ROUND

Concluding Remarks
Bev Wright, Northwestern University



