Knowles Hearing Center, Northwestern University Hearing loss in children: Is a little too much?

Friday, October 10, 2014 Hilton Orrington Hotel, Evanston, Illinois

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

7:45-8:35 a.m.	Registration and Continental Breakfast
8:35-8:45 a.m.	<i>Welcome</i> Bev Wright, Northwestern University
8:45-9:45 a.m.	<i>Mild hearing loss disrupts the maturation of auditory cortex function</i> Dan Sanes, New York University
9:45-10:00 a.m.	Break
10:00-11:00 a.m.	<i>Unilateral hearing loss in children</i> Judith Lieu, Washington University
11:00-12:00 p.m.	<i>Translating the middle ear response to infection into new therapies for otitis media</i> Alan Ryan, University of California San Diego
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Buffet Lunch
1:00-2:00 p.m.	The multidimensional effects of hearing loss on word learning in children Andrea Pittman, Arizona State University
2:00-3:00 p.m.	<i>Too tired to listen? Assessing fatigue in children with hearing loss</i> Ben Hornsby, Vanderbilt University
3:00-3:15 p.m.	Break
3:15-3:35 p.m.	Looking while listening: cost or benefit? Tina Grieco-Calub, Northwestern University
3:35-3:55 p.m.	<i>Spectrum of Auditory Neuropathy</i> Nancy Young, Northwestern University
3:55-4:15 p.m.	<i>Neural synchrony and auditory processing</i> Nina Kraus, Northwestern University
4:15-4:35 p.m.	<i>Neural synchrony: A developmental perspective</i> Jason Sanchez, Northwestern University
4:35-5:00 p.m.	LIGHTNING ROUND
5:00 p.m.	<i>Concluding Remarks</i> Bev Wright, Northwestern University